LISTA DE APLICACIONES - BUYERS GUIDE

182009

8"L24L073 10L69L“
Qty: 300 Weight: 2.043

0.E.M. MAKE

60 20 013 035 RENAULT
6LL 698 151 SEAT

86 60 000 786 RENAULT

86 60 004 548 RENAULT
A132J-0001S LOTUS

182009

(E990R-01111/2808
'@é@\ AP-Lockheed

130.1x81.6x16.7

WVA FMSI
20345 D1598-8812
20492 DR38-8591
22794
24974

MAKE

LOTUS

RENAULT
SEAT

LOTUS
EVORA 05.09-
3.5 (2GR-FE) Gasolina
35S (2GR-FE) Gasolina
RENAULT
CLIO 11 (BB_, CB_) 03.98-
3.0 V6 Sport (CB1A) (L7X 760) 01/01- Gasolina
3.0 V6 Sport (CB1H, CB1U, CB2S) (L7X 762) Gasolina
THALIA / SYMBOL (LB_) 02.98-
3.0 V6 Turbo Sport Gasolina
3.0 V6 Turbo Sport -12/05 Gasolina
SEAT
IBIZA 111 (6L1) 02.02-11.09
1.8 T CupraR (BBU) Gasolina
1.8 T CupraR (BLZ) Gasolina
1.9 TDI CupraR (BPX) 01/08- Diesel
1.9 TDI CupraR (BUK) 01/08- Diesel
IBIZA 1V (6J1) 04.08-
1.2 (CGPA) Gasolina
1.6 TDI (CAYB) Diesel
IBIZA 1V (6J5, 6P1) 03.08-
1.2 TSI (CBZB) Gasolina

Trac.

RWD
RWD

RWD
RWD

FWD
FWD

FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD

FWD
FWD

FWD

CcC

3456
3456

2946
2946

2946
2946

1781
1781
1896
1896

1198
1598

1197

| o

Front / Rear

Coupe (Sports car-S Segment)
206 280 05.09-04.16 g

258 351 12.10-04.16 g

Hatchback (Supermini car-B
Segment)

166 226 11.00-12.02 g
187 254 12.02-04.05 g

Saloon (Supermini car-B Segment)
169 230 04.00-09.01 g

187 254 06.02- n

Hatchback (Supermini car-B

Segment)
132 180 01.04-02.08 g
132 180 01.04-02.08 g
118 160 03.04-02.08 g

118 160 03.04-02.08 g

Hatchback Van (Supermini car-B
Segment)

51 69 04.08-05.15 g
66 90 05.09-05.15 g

Hatchback (Supermini car-B
Segment)

77 105 09.10-03.12 g
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1.2 (CGPB)
1.2 (BZG)

1.2 (CGPA)
1.2 (CJLB)
1.4 (BXW)

1.4 (CGGB)
1.4 TSI (CAVF)
1.4 TSI (CNUB)
1.4 TSI (CTHF)
1.4 TSI (CTJIB)
1.4 TSI (CPTA)
1.6 (BTS)

1.6 LPG (CNKA)

1.2 TDI (CFWA)
1.4TDI (BMS)
1.6 TDI

1.6 TDI (CAYA)
1.6 TDI (CAYB)
1.6 TDI (CAYC)
1.6 TDI (CLNA)
1.9 TDI (BXJ)
1.9TDI (BLS)
2.0 TDI (CFHD)

IBIZA 1V SC (6J1, 6P5) 06.08-12.18
1.2 TSI (CBZA)

1.2 TSI (CBZB)

1.2 (CGPB)

1.2 (BZG)

1.2 (CGPA)

1.4 (BXW)

1.4 (CGGB)

1.4TSI (CAVF)
1.4TSI (CNUB)
1.4TSI (CTHF)
1.4TSI (CTJB)

1.4 TSI Cupra (CAVE)
1.4 TSI Cupra (CTHE)
1.4 TSI Cupra (CTJC)
1.4TSI (CPTA)

1.6 (BTS)

1.6 (CWVA)

1.4 LPG

1.6 LPG (CNKA)

1.2 TDI (CFWA)
1.4TDI (BMS)
1.6 TDI

1.6 TDI (CAYA)
1.6 TDI (CAYB)
1.6 TDI (CAYC)
1.9 TDI (BXJ)

PR 1LV

PR 1LV

PR 1LV
PR 1LV
PR 1LV
PR 1LV

Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina

Gasol./G
as (LPG)

Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel

Diesel

Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina

Gasol./G
as (LPG)

Gasol./G
as (LPG)

Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel

Diesel

FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD

FWD
FWD
RWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD

FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD

FWD

FWD
FWD
RWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD

1198
1198
1198
1198
1390
1390
1390
1390
1390
1390
1395
1598
1598

1199
1422
1598
1598
1598
1598
1598
1896
1896
1968

1197
1197
1198
1198
1198
1390
1390
1390
1390
1390
1390
1390
1390
1390
1395
1598
1598
1390

1598

1199
1422
1598
1598
1598
1598
1896

44 60 07.09-05.15

u
51 70 03.08-05.15 g
51 70 03.08-05.15 g
51 70 03.08-05.15 g
63 85 03.08-05.15 g
63 85 03.08-05.15 g
110 150 06.09-05.15 g
110 150 06.09-05.15 g
110 150 06.09-05.15 g
110 150 06.09-05.15 g
103 140 10.13-05.15 g
77 105 05.08-03.12 g
60 81 05.11-05.15 g
55 75 06.10-05.15 g
59 80 07.08-06.10 g
55 75 05.10-06.10 g
55 75 05.09-06.10 g
66 90 05.09-05.15 g
77 105 05.09-05.15 g
77 105 05.09-05.15 g
66 90 07.08-06.10 g
77 105 03.08-06.10 g
105 143 01.10-05.15 g

Coupe (Supermini car-B Segment)
63 86 08.12-05.15

|
77 105 09.10-05.15 g
44 60 07.09-05.15 g
51 70 07.08-05.15 g
51 70 07.08-05.15 g
63 85 07.08-05.15 g
63 85 07.08-05.15 g
110 150 01.09-05.15 g
110 150 01.09-05.15 g
110 150 01.09-05.15 g
110 150 01.09-05.15 g
132 180 06.09-05.15 g
132 180 06.09-05.15 g
132 180 06.09-05.15 g
103 140 10.13-05.15 g
77 105 07.08-05.15 g
81 110 07.15-12.16 g
63 85 07.08-05.11 g
60 81 05.11-05.15 g
55 75 05.10-05.15 g
59 80 07.08-06.10 g
55 75 05.10-06.10 g
55 75 05.10-06.10 g
66 90 05.09-05.15 g
77 105 05.09-05.15 g
66 90 06.08-06.10 g
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1.9 TDI (BLS) Diesel FWD 1896 77 105 07.08-06.10 g

2.0 TDI (CFHD) Diesel FWD 1968 105 143 01.10-05.15 g

IBIZA 1V ST (6J8, 6P8) 03.10- Estate (Supermini car-B Segment)

1.2 TSI (CBZB) Gasolina FWD 1197 7 105 09.10-05.15 g

1.2 (CGPB) Gasolina FWD 1198 44 60 05.10-05.15 g

1.2 (BZG) Gasolina FWD 1198 51 70 05.10-05.15 g

1.2 (CGPA) Gasolina FWD 1198 51 70 05.10-05.15 g

1.2 (CJLB) Gasolina FWD 1198 51 70 05.10-05.15 g

1.4 (CGGB) Gasolina FWD 1390 63 85 03.10-05.15 g

1.4 TSI (CPTA) PR 1LV Gasolina FWD 1395 103 140 10.13-05.15 g

1.6 Gasolina FWD = 1598 77 105 02.12- n

1.6 (BTS) Gasolina FWD 1598 77 105 02.12-05.15 g

1.2 TDI (CFWA) Diesel FWD 1199 55 75 04.10-05.15 g

1.6 TDI (CAYB) Diesel FWD 1598 66 90 03.10-05.15 g

1.6 TDI (CAYC) Diesel FWD 1598 77 105 03.10-05.15 g

1.6 TDI (CLNA) Diesel FWD 1598 77 105 03.10-05.15 g
Hatchback (Compact car-C

LEON (1M1) 11.99-06.06 Segment)

1.8 T CupraR (AMK) -12/05 Gasolina FWD 1781 154 209 02.02-06.06 g

1.8 T CupraR (BAM) -12/05 Gasolina FWD 1781 165 225 07.03-06.06 m



